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Дистанция 207 Мужчины, 200m На спине Мужчины
27.01.2024 - 13:40 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. КРАВЦОВ, Дмитрий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:14.35 КМС 578
2. КОРЫТНИК, Роман 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:16.86 I 546
3. ВЕЛИЧКО, Кирилл 2007 КМС Fitron 2:20.61 I 504
4. КОЛОДЕЗНЫЙ, Даниил 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:23.91 II 470
5. БЕСПАЛОВ, Артём 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 2:24.09 II 468
6. КАРПАЧЕВ, Яромир 2007 I РО УОР 2:26.74 II 443
7. КОЖЕМЯКО, Сергей 2001 МС ГБУ РО "ПАСШ №27" 2:27.13 II 440
8. КАРПОВ, Иван 2005 I ДЮСШ 4 2:29.12 II 422
9. ПЕТРОВ, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:29.41 II 420

10. ПОКИДОВ, Даниил 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:31.97 II 399
11. КОТЛЯРЕНКО, Даниил 2009 I РО УОР 2:32.21 II 397
12. ЧУДНОВЕЦ, Артем 2007 кмс РО УОР 2:35.32 II 374
13. КОРОЛЬ, Денис 2005 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:36.50 II 365
14. ФЕДОРИНЕНКО, Артем 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:48.16 III 294
15. КАПУСТИН, Михаил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:51.16 III 279
16. ДУМЛЕР, Глеб 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:55.07 III 261
17. ЛЕЖИБОКОВ, Роман 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 3:00.09 1юн 240
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Дистанция 207, Мужчины, 200m На спине

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ВЕЛИЧКО, Кирилл 2007 КМС Fitron 2:20.61 I 504
2. КОЛОДЕЗНЫЙ, Даниил 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:23.91 II 470
3. БЕСПАЛОВ, Артём 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 2:24.09 II 468
4. КАРПАЧЕВ, Яромир 2007 I РО УОР 2:26.74 II 443
5. ПОКИДОВ, Даниил 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:31.97 II 399
6. ЧУДНОВЕЦ, Артем 2007 кмс РО УОР 2:35.32 II 374
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Дистанция 207, Мужчины, 200m На спине

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. КРАВЦОВ, Дмитрий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:14.35 КМС 578
2. КОРЫТНИК, Роман 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:16.86 I 546
3. ПЕТРОВ, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:29.41 II 420
4. КОТЛЯРЕНКО, Даниил 2009 I РО УОР 2:32.21 II 397
5. ФЕДОРИНЕНКО, Артем 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:48.16 III 294
6. КАПУСТИН, Михаил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:51.16 III 279
7. ДУМЛЕР, Глеб 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:55.07 III 261
8. ЛЕЖИБОКОВ, Роман 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 3:00.09 1юн 240
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